SOUTH SUBURBAN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL CONFERENCE

GIRL'S/BOY'S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2019 UPDATED: 06/05/19

1. Hamlin Upperd Grade Center 6. Wilkins

2. Worth 7. Central Park

3. Finley 8. Kolmar

4. Prairie 9. Jack Hille

5. Arbor Park 10. Independence

GAME TIME 3:30 PM

Thursday, August 29 10@1 2@2 8@3 704 506
Tuesday, September 3 1@9 10@ 8 207 3@6 4@5
Thursday, September 05 8@1 7@9 6@10 5@2 4@3
Monday, September 09 1@7 8@6 9@5 10@ 4 3@2
Wednesday, September 11 6@1 57 4@8 3@9 2@10
Thursday, September 12 1@5 6@4 7@3 8@2 9@10
Tuesday, September 17 4@1 3@5 2@6 10@7 9@8
Thursday, September 19 1@3 4@2 5@10 6@9 7@8
Tuesday, September 24 201 10@3 9@4 8@5 7@6

<<TOURNAMENT AT WILKINS>>



Thursday, September 26

Monday, September 30

Tuesday, October 01

Wednesday, October 02

Thursday, October 03

Boy's/Girl's All Star Game @ Central Park School----------------eeseerceeeeeee->Tuesday, October 08, 2019

10th Place @ 7th Place
9th Place @ 8th Place

9/8/ v. 1st Place (Girls) @ Wilkins

5th Place v. 4th Place (Girls) @ Wilkins
9/8 v. 1st Place (Boys) @ Wilkins

5th Place v. 4th Place (Boys) @ Wilkins

10/7 v. 2nd Place (Girls) @ Wilkins)
6th Place v. 3rd Place (Girls) @ Wilkins
10/7 v. 2nd Place (Boys) @ Wilkins
6th Place v. 3rd Place (Boys) @ Wilkins

9/8/1 Winner v. 5/4/ Winner (Girls) @Wilkins
10/7/2 Winner v. 6/3 Winner (Girls) @Wilkins
9/8/1 Winner v. 5/4 Winner (Boys) @Wilkins
10/7/2 Winner v. 6/3 Winner (Boys) @Wilkins

Consolation Game (Girls) @Wilkins
Consolation Game (Boys) @Wilkins
Championship Game (Girls) @Wilkins
Championship Game (Boys) @Wilkins
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